
 
 

       ICCS/Exam/2023-24/10 

 

Examination Notice 

 

Date: 16/01/2024 

This is to inform all the students of below mentioned courses that interested students can apply for 

Photocopy and Revaluation (Regular/Backlog) for the October / November 2023 Examination as per the 

below mentioned schedule. 

No Course Name 
Class Dates for 

Photocopy 

Dates of 

Revaluation 
Verification Authority 

1 
B.Sc (Computer Science), BBA, 

BBA(IB), BBA(HTM), BBA(IE). 

 

FY/SY/TY 
17-01-2024 to 

22-01-2024 

25-01-2024 to 

30-01-2024 
Prof. Ashok Raut 

Mr. Vijay Jadhav  

Mr. Nilesh Pawar 2 
BBA(CA), BCA(Science) 

B.COM, B.Sc (Cyber Security), 

B.COM (FM.)  

FY/SY/TY 
23-01-2024 to 

29-01-2024 

30-01-2024 to 

03-02-2024 

5 
M.Sc. (Computer Science)  

M.Com. FY/SY 
30-01-2024 to 

01-02-2024 

03-02-2024 to 

06-02-2024 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 Mr. Akaram Tale 
 
 

 
 

Application forms are available at the Exam department during the given dates are as follow: 
Process for Photocopy & Revaluation of Answer Sheets: 

1. Taking photocopy is must for applying revaluation of any subject. 

2. Photocopy Form available at Exam Department. 

3. Fill in the form carefully for required subjects. 

4. Verify the form by Verification Authority. 

5. Pay the fees in the Accounts Department. 

6. Submit the filled form with the xerox of marks sheet to the Examination Department. 

7. Students can apply for a maximum of 3 subjects  

(Practical, Internal and project are not  allowed) 

8. Forms will not be available after the last date. 

Fees: 
 Fees for Professional Courses: 

 Form Fees 30 

For Photocopy 200/- per subject. 

For Revaluation 250/- per subject. 

 Fees for Non- Professional Courses: (Commerce and Arts only) 

 Form Fees 20 

For Photocopy 150/- per subject 

For Revaluation 200/- per subject. 
 

 

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni Prof. Shivendu Bhushan Dr. Janardan Pawar 

Controller of Examination Vice-Principal Principal In-Charge 

 


