INDIRA COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND SCIENCE

"Empowering Minds to Elevate Lives"

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, 'NAAC-A" Accredited & Autonomous Status by UGC, New Delhi.



ICCS/Exam/2023-24/10

Date: 16/01/2024

Examination Notice

This is to inform all the students of below mentioned courses that interested students can apply for Photocopy and Revaluation (Regular/Backlog) for the October / November 2023 Examination as per the below mentioned schedule.

No	Course Name	Class	Dates for Photocopy	Dates of Revaluation	Verification Authority
1	B.Sc (Computer Science), BBA, BBA(IB), BBA(HTM), BBA(IE).	FY/SY/TY	17-01-2024 to 22-01-2024	25-01-2024 to 30-01-2024	Prof. Ashok Raut Mr. Vijay Jadhav
2	BBA(CA), BCA(Science) B.COM, B.Sc (Cyber Security), B.COM (FM.)	FY/SY/TY	23-01-2024 to 29-01-2024	30-01-2024 to 03-02-2024	Mr. Nilesh Pawar
5	M.Sc. (Computer Science) M.Com.	FY/SY	30-01-2024 to 01-02-2024	03-02-2024 to 06-02-2024	Mr. Akaram Tale

Application forms are available at the Exam department during the given dates are as follow:

Process for Photocopy & Revaluation of Answer Sheets:

- 1. Taking photocopy is must for applying revaluation of any subject.
- 2. Photocopy Form available at Exam Department.
- 3. Fill in the form carefully for required subjects.
- 4. Verify the form by Verification Authority.
- 5. Pay the fees in the Accounts Department.
- 6. Submit the filled form with the xerox of marks sheet to the Examination Department.
- 7. Students can apply for a maximum of 3 subjects

(Practical, Internal and project are not allowed)

8. Forms will not be available after the last date.

Fees:

- **✓** Fees for Professional Courses:
- ✓ Form Fees 30

For Photocopy 200/- per subject.

For Revaluation 250/- per subject.

- ✓ Fees for Non- Professional Courses: (Commerce and Arts only)
- ✓ Form Fees 20

For Photocopy 150/- per subject

For Revaluation 200/- per subject.

Dr. Santosh Kulkarni

Prof. Shivendu Bhushan

Dr. Janardan Pawar

Controller of Examination

Vice-Principal

Principal In-Charge